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13162

13163

13164

13171

13172

13182

13183

13184
13191

13192
13193

Swiss

REGION GENEVE

RELAX

Catégorie Femme - Groupe C - 2023-2024

Equipe

Ferney Fusion

Veyrier F2

Titans

Coup de Sac

Viry fille

Chavannes Volley

Genéve Volley 7

domicile
Chavannes

Volley

Genéve
Volley 7

Genéve
Volley 7

Coup de Sac Viry fille

Ferney Fusion

Chavannes

Volley

Veyrier F2

Coup de sac Ferney Fusion
Ferney Fusion Viry fille
Chavannes

Genéve
Volley 7

Titans
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Sets-points

17/25-25/17-

Coup de Sac 25/22-25/18

9/25-12/25-13/25

21/25-25/23-
25/21-18/25-7/15
25/18-25/16-
22/25-24/26-15/13

25/17-23/25-
25/13-25/13

Ferney Fusion

Chavannes

25/27-7/25-15/25

11/25-26/28-25/19-
25/19-16/14

24/26-12/25-19/25
25/21-25/20-25/17

12/25-19/25-
25/23-23/25

25/23-25/16-25/16

Coup de Sac

Points

982 /734
972 /779
986 / 883
931/978
936 / 1049
807 /983
7817989

92

47

103

55
75

79
75

Total-points

82

75

109

98

68

7

105

76
58

98
55

Matchs CCFM

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Vic/Def
1/0 0/0

0/0 0/1

0/0 1/0

0/1 0/0

1/0 0/0

0/0 0/1

0/1 0/0

0/0 0/1
1/0 0/0

0/0 0/1
1/0 0/0

Score

3 0
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13201

13203

13204

13211
13214
13221

13222

13224

13231

13232

13233

13242
13243

13251

13252

13254

13261
13263
13272
13273
13274

13282

13283

13291
13294
13301

13311

13312
13322

Viry fille
Titans

Veyrier F2

Genéve
Volley 7

Ferney Fusion

Viry fille
Coup de Sac

Ferney Fusion

Chavannes
Volley

Chavannes
Volley

Genéve
Volley 7

Veyrier F2
Ferney Fusion

Viry fille
Coup de Sac
Titans

Viry fille
Ferney Fusion
Titans

Coup de Sac
Veyrier F2

Chavannes
Volley

Viry fille

Genéve
Volley 7

Titans
Veyrier F2

Chavannes
Volley

Titans

Veyrier F2

Genéeve
Volley 7

Ferney Fusion
Titans

Veyrier F2

Veyrier F2

Chavannes
Volley

Titans

Geneve
Volley 7

Ferney Fusion
Veyrier F2

Coup de Sac

Viry fille
Coup de Sac

Ferney Fusion

Chavannes
Volley

Genéve
Volley 7

Coup de Sac

Titans

Chavannes
Volley

Veyrier F2
Ferney Fusion

Genéve
Volley 7

Titans

Viry fille

Veyrier F2

Genéve
Volley 7

Viry fille

Coup de Sac

Chavannes

15/25-25/15-
18/25-23/25

25/17-19/25-
15/25-21/25

19/25-25/21-
25/21-22/25-13/15

14/25-24/26-25/27

26/24-25/7-25/16

25/23-25/20-
21/25-18/25-15/13

16/25-25/19-
22/25-19/25

25/20-25/19-26/24

11/25-10/25-9/25

23/25-13/25-15/25

13/25-22/25-12/25

25/21-25/14-25/20
25/16-25/16-25/15

19/25-18/25-
25/19-26/24-15/10

16/25-25/13-
25/13-25/18

25/23-25/7-25/23

18/25-25/23-
25/10-25/23

25/20-25/21-25/12
25/23-25/16-25/16

24/26-10/25-19/25

21/25-25/23-
25/23-25/15

25/21-25/23-25/19

18/25-18/25-
25/18-14/25

25/23-13/25-
25/16-25/15

12/25-15/25-13/25

25/5-25/13-18/25-
25/15

16/25-25/12-
25/27-11/25

23/25-25/11-20/25-
25/13-15/0

25/17-25/11-25/11

81

80

104

63
76
104

82

76

30

51

47

75
75

103

91

75

93
75
75
53
96

75

75

88
40
93

77

108
75

90

92

107

78
47
106

94

63

75

75

75

55
47

103

69

53

81
53
55
76
86

63

93

79
75
58

89

74
39

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
1/0
0/1

0/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/0
1/0

0/1

1/0

1/0

1/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
1/0

1/0

0/0

1/0
0/0
1/0

0/0

0/1
1/0

0/1

0/1

1/0

0/1
0/0
0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0
0/1
0/0

0/1

0/0
0/0



Volley

13323 Coup de Sac S;?eey";’ 3-0 25(12-25/21-25114 75 47 1/0 0/0 3 0

13332 Viry fille Veyrier F2 0-3 17/25-12/25-17/25 46 75 00 01 0 3



